
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

21-406 12/13/2021

Summary for 'Type' = AAA1 (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

AAA-1

21-403 12/9/2021

21-402 12/9/2021

21-395 12/3/2021

21-396 12/3/2021

Summary for 'Type' = AAA-1 (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

21-397 12/9/2021

21-405 12/13/2021

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

21-394 12/3/2021

4 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 2

136 WASHINGTON ST

138 WASHINGTON ST.

3 SHAKER POND RD LOT 2

7 SHAKER POND RD LOT 4

1 HIBISCUS LN

270 WOODLAND WAY

12 EAST MAIN ST

$275,000.00

$275,000.00

13.88%

$325,000.00

$325,000.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$1,250,000.00

63.11%

$47,500.00

$43,500.00

$91,000.00

4.59%

$0.00

$3,308.00

$3,308.00

13.60%

$3,647.00

$3,568.00

$3,019.00

$3,179.00

$13,413.00

55.16%

$1,186.00

$544.00

$1,730.00

7.11%

$0.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM
21-400 12/9/2021

21-421 12/27/2021

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

21-411 12/14/2021

21-404 12/9/2021

21-417 12/17/2021

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

21-390

21-409

21-398

21-423

21-391

21-418

21-416

21-413

12/3/2021

12/13/2021

12/9/2021

12/30/2021

12/3/2021

12/21/2021

12/17/2021

12/14/2021

70 NEMCO WAY

0-1 SCULLY RD.

110 WASHINGTON ST

81 WESTFORD RD.

86 PLEASANT ST

2 ROBBINS RD,

10 SCHOOL ST.

68 EAST MAIN ST.

160 CENTRAL AVE

4 EASY ST.

29 LINCOLN ST

6 BIRCH ST.

60 SANDY POND RD

$0.00

0.00%

$32,524.00

$27,500.00

$60,024.00

3.03%

$14,000.00

$12,700.00

$3,495.00

$30,195.00

1.52%

$3,250.00

$9,580.89

$2,489.62

$3,700.00

$1,583.00

$1,000.00

$4,445.85

$7,600.14

$0.00

0.00%

$455.00

$385.00

$840.00

3.45%

$75.00

$75.00

$125.00

$275.00

1.13%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00
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Type

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

SIDING

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

Permit #

21-408

21-415

21-420

21-407

Date Issued

12/13/2021

12/16/2021

12/27/2021

12/13/2021

' = INSUL (12 detail records)

21-419

21-401

12/27/2021

12/9/2021

' = SIDING (2 detail records)

I

21-389

21-422

21-410

12/1/2021

12/30/2021

12/13/2021

' = SOLAR (3 detail records)

1

21-399

21-414

21-412

21-392

12/9/2021

12/14/2021

12/14/2021

12/3/2021

Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

24 NASHUA ST

53 SANDY POND RD

42 SANDY POND RD

103 OAK RIDGE DR.

136 OAK RIDGE DR.

49 MULBERRY CIR.

94 PLEASANT ST

153 WOODLAND WAY

44 LONGVIEW CIR

116 WEST MAIN ST. UNIT 1

27 WRIGHT RD.

57 JACKSON ST

55 LITTLETON RD. UNIT 19F

$7,230.00

$4,282.16

$2,680.49

$1,033.30

$48,875.45

2.47%

$31,647.00

$25,400.00

$57,047.00

2.88%

$63,500.00

$40,288.00

$49,248.00

$153,036.00

7.73%

$2,000.00

$1,375.00

$4,568.00

$1,500.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$1,500.00

6.17%

$395.00

$318.00

$713.00

2.93%

$794.00

$503.60

$615.00

$1,912.60

7.87%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site

21-393 12/3/2021 8 MOORE DR.

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Estimated Cost Permit Fee

$6,156.00 $125.00

$15,599.00

0.79%

$1,980,776.45

$625.00

2.57%

$24,316.60
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