PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
AAA1					
	21-406	12/13/2021	4 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 2	\$275,000.00	\$3,308.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = AAA1 (1 de	etail record)			
Sum				\$275,000.00	\$3,308.00
Percent of Total			13.88%	13.60%	
AAA-1					
	21-403	12/9/2021	136 WASHINGTON ST	\$325,000.00	\$3,647.00
	21-402	12/9/2021	138 WASHINGTON ST.	\$325,000.00	\$3,568.00
	21-395	12/3/2021	3 SHAKER POND RD LOT 2	\$300,000.00	\$3,019.00
	21-396	12/3/2021	7 SHAKER POND RD LOT 4	\$300,000.00	\$3,179.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = AAA-1 (4 a	letail records)		,	
Sum				\$1,250,000.00	\$13,413.00
Percent of To	otal			63.11%	55.16%
BBBB					
	21-397	12/9/2021	1 HIBISCUS LN	\$47,500.00	\$1,186.00
	21-405	12/13/2021	270 WOODLAND WAY	\$43,500.00	\$544.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = BBBB (2 de	etail records)			
Sum				\$91,000.00	\$1,730.00
Percent of Total		4.59%	7.11%		
BUSS					
	21-394	12/3/2021	12 EAST MAIN ST	\$0.00	\$0.00

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
Summary for '	'Type' = BUSS (1	detail record)			`
Sum				\$0.00	\$0.00
Percent of 7	Γotal			0.00%	0.00%
COMM					
	21-400	12/9/2021	70 NEMCO WAY	\$32,524.00	\$455.00
	21-421	12/27/2021	0-1 SCULLY RD.	\$27,500.00	\$385.00
Summary for '	Type' = COMM (2	? detail records)			
Sum				\$60,024.00	\$840.00
Percent of T	Total			3.03%	3.45%
GGGG					
	21-411	12/14/2021	110 WASHINGTON ST	\$14,000.00	\$75.00
	21-404	12/9/2021	81 WESTFORD RD.	\$12,700.00	\$75.00
	21-417	12/17/2021	86 PLEASANT ST	\$3,495.00	\$125.00
Summary for '	Type' = GGGG (3	detail records)			
Sum				\$30,195.00	\$275.00
Percent of T	Total			1.52%	1.13%
INSUL					
	21-390	12/3/2021	2 ROBBINS RD,	\$3,250.00	\$125.00
	21-409	12/13/2021	10 SCHOOL ST.	\$9,580.89	\$125.00
	21-398	12/9/2021	68 EAST MAIN ST.	\$2,489.62	\$125.00
	21-423	12/30/2021	160 CENTRAL AVE	\$3,700.00	\$125.00
	21-391	12/3/2021	4 EASY ST.	\$1,583.00	\$125.00
	21-418	12/21/2021	29 LINCOLN ST	\$1,000.00	\$125.00
	21-416	12/17/2021	6 BIRCH ST.	\$4,445.85	\$125.00
	21-413	12/14/2021	60 SANDY POND RD	\$7,600.14	\$125.00

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	21-408	12/13/2021	24 NASHUA ST	\$7,230.00	\$125.00
	21-415	12/16/2021	53 SANDY POND RD	\$4,282.16	\$125.00
	21-420	12/27/2021	42 SANDY POND RD	\$2,680.49	\$125.00
	21-407	12/13/2021	103 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$1,033.30	\$125.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = INSUL (12	detail records)		V 1,000.00	
Sum				\$48,875.45	\$1,500.00
Percent of To	otal			2.47%	6.17%
SIDING					
	21-419	12/27/2021	136 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$31,647.00	\$395.00
	21-401	12/9/2021	49 MULBERRY CIR.	\$25,400.00	\$318.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = SIDING (2	detail records)		,,,,,,,,,,,	
Sum				\$57,047.00	\$713.00
Percent of To	otal			2.88%	2.93%
SOLAR			*		
	21-389	12/1/2021	94 PLEASANT ST	\$63,500.00	\$794.00
	21-422	12/30/2021	153 WOODLAND WAY	\$40,288.00	\$503.60
	21-410	12/13/2021	44 LONGVIEW CIR	\$49,248.00	\$615.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = SOLAR (3	detail records)			
Sum				\$153,036.00	\$1,912.60
Percent of To	otal			7.73%	7.87%
WINDOW					
	21-399	12/9/2021	116 WEST MAIN ST. UNIT 1	\$2,000.00	\$125.00
	21-414	12/14/2021	27 WRIGHT RD.	\$1,375.00	\$125.00
	21-412	12/14/2021	57 JACKSON ST	\$4,568.00	\$125.00
	21-392	12/3/2021	55 LITTLETON RD. UNIT 19F	\$1,500.00	\$125.00

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	21-393	12/3/2021	8 MOORE DR.	\$6,156.00	\$125.00
Summary for	'Type' = WINDOW	(5 detail records)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	
Sum				<i>\$15,599.00</i>	\$625.00
Percent of Total			*	0.79%	2.57%
Grand Total	ıl			\$1,980,776.45	\$24,316.60